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=Foremost Foremost Insurance Company Grand Rapids, Michigan
FEUER

PO Box 268994
Oklahoma City, OK 73126-8994
Toll Free 1-800-435-7764
Toll Free Fax 1-877-217-1389
myclaim@foremost.com

O&P Items RCV

178.17

Deprec.

WDW

 

O&P Items Subtotal

Non-O&P Items

LABOR ONLY
Coverage: Dwelling @
 

Non-O&P Items Subtotal

O&P Items Subtotal
Material Sales Tax

Coverage: Dwelling

Coverage: Other Structures

Overhead

Coverage: Dwelling

Coverage: Other Structures

Profit

Coverage: Dwelling
Coverage: Other Structures
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Total

SENNETH_GRIFFIN9

100.00%

79.05% =

20.95%

74.39%

25.61%

74.39%
25.61%

36,475.69

RCV

36.70
36.70

304.76

Deprec.

ACV

178.17

36,170.93

ACV

36.70

 

36.70

36,475.69

927.18

732.98

194.20

3,740.36

2,782.28

958.08

3,740.36

2,782.28

958.08

0.00
304.76

7.46

31.22

31.22

36.70
36,170.93

919.72

3,709.14

3,709.14

 

44,920.29 374.66

10/2/2023

44,545.63
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