FOREMOST Foremost Insurance Company Grand Rapids, Michigan

PO Box 268994 Oklahoma City, OK 73126-8994 Toll Free 1-800-435-7764 Toll Free Fax 1-877-217-1389 myclaim@foremost.com

O&P Items			RCV	Deprec.	ACV
WDW			178.17		178.17
Coverage: Dwelling	@	100.00% =	178.17	SOLUTION	
O&P Items Subtotal	*	8	36,475.69	304.76	36,170.93
Non-O&P Items			RCV	Deprec.	ACV
LABOR ONLY			36.70		36.70
Coverage: Dwelling	@	100.00% =	36.70		
Non-O&P Items Subtotal			36.70	0.00	36.70
O&P Items Subtotal			36,475.69	304.76	36,170.93
Material Sales Tax			927.18	7.46	919.72
Coverage: Dwelling	@	79.05% =	732.98		
Coverage: Other Structures	@	20.95% =	194.20		
Overhead			3,740.36	31.22	3,709.14
Coverage: Dwelling	@	74.39% =	2,782.28		
Coverage: Other Structures	@	25.61% =	958.08		
Profit			3,740.36	31.22	3,709.14
Coverage: Dwelling	@	74.39% =	2,782.28		696 W (1) 1976-2 (1946-5)
Coverage: Other Structures	@	25.61% =	958.08		
Total			44,920.29	374.66	44,545.63